ENDGULTTIGES ERGEBNTIS
Veranstaltung: Pfingstregatta 2014
Klasse: 420er

Datum: 07/08.06.2014

Wf-Ltr: Udo Pampel

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System

Wertung: Klassen-Wertung

Rang Land Segel_Nr Steuermann/Crew Club DSV-Nr Wl P1 Wl Pkt W2

Pl W2 Pkt W3 P1 W3 Pkt W4 P1 W4 Pkt Ges.Pkt

1 GER 250 Silke Grosch SCHP SC002 1 (1,0) 1 1,0 1 1,0
1 1,0 3,0

Michaelea Lorenz SCHP SC002



ENDGULTTIGES ERGEBNTIS
Veranstaltung: Pfingstregatta 2014
Klasse: 470er

Datum: 07/08.06.2014

Wf-Ltr: Udo Pampel

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System

Wertung: Klassen-Wertung

Rang Land Segel_Nr Steuermann/Crew Club DSV-Nr Wl P1 Wl Pkt
Pl W2 Pkt W3 P1 W3 Pkt W4 P1 W4 Pkt Ges.Pkt
1 GER 8 Jirgen DOlz SVP-Helm SC021 1 1,0 1 1,0 2
DNC (3,0) 4,0
Silke Becker SVP-Helm SC021
2 GER 4590 Jorg Schmalfub SVP-Helm SC021 2 2,0 2 2,0
1,0 DNC (3,0) 5,0

Anke SchmalfuB SVP-Helm

SC021

w2



ENDGULTTIGES ERGEBNTIS
Veranstaltung: Pfingstregatta 2014
Klasse: Europe

Datum: 07/08.06.2014

Wf-Ltr: Udo Pampel

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System

Wertung: Klassen-Wertung

Rang Land Segel_Nr Segler Club

Pkt W3 Pl W3 Pkt W4 P1 W4 Pkt

1 GER 1700 Sophie Dunger SSGR
(2,0) 1 1,0 3,0

2 GER 25 Tess Fleischmann SSGM
3 3,0 6,0

3 GER 1701 Ullrich Brunken SSGR
2 2,0 7,0

4 GER 1520 Stella Krieglstein

4,0 4 4,0 12,0

DSV—-Nr Wl Pl
Ges.Pkt

SC007 1 1,0
SC006 2 2,0
SC007 3 (3,0)

TSV SC026 4

W1l Pkt

W2 Pl W2
2

1 1,0
3 3,0
4,0 4



ENDGULTTIGES ERGEZBNTIS

Veranstaltung: Pfingstregatta 2014

Klasse: Finn

Datum: 07/08.06.2014

Wf-Ltr: Udo Pampel

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System

Wertung: Klassen-Wertung

Rang Land Segel_Nr Segler Club

Pkt W3 P1 W3 Pkt W4 P1 W4 Pkt

1 GER 255 Thomas Fleischmann
3,0 1 1,0 5,0

2 GER 311 Bernd Fischer SCHP
5 (5,0) 5,0

3 GER 812 Robert Piechutta SSVEP
3 3,0 9,0

4 GER 45 Thomas Lieberth SSGM
(5,0) 4 4,0 10,0

5 GER 1611 Friedrich Busch SSGM
9 (9,0) 13,0

6 GER 912 Rolf Frind SSGM SCO006
6,0 14,0

7 GER 361 Alexanter Leidholdt
6 6,0 2 2,0 14,0

8 GER 432 Michael Kadstner TSV
7 7,0 21,0

9 GER 2105 Dieter Zimmermann SSGM
(11,0) 8 8,0 23,0

10 GER 130 Hartmut Plirzel SSGM
9,0 10 10,0 28,0

11 GER 12 Steffen Rostel SSVEP
12,0 11 11,0 34,0

12 GER 258 Markus Witte SCHP
(13,0) 12 12,0 35,0

13 NZL 25 Stephan Scholz
10,0 DNF 14,0 37,0

DSV—-Nr
Ges.Pkt

SSGM

SC002

SC008

SC006

SC006

SSGM

SC026

SC006

SC006

SC008

SC002

SC006
2

4

3

5

1,0

SC006

11
12

DNF

Wl P1

2,0
4,0
3,0

5,0

(14,0)

W1l Pkt

(8,0)

2

(10,0)

10
12

11

W2 Pl W2
1 1,0 3
2,0 1 1,0
(5,0) 2 2,0
3,0 5
4,0 4 4,0
7 7,0 6

6 6,0
(9,0) 8 8,0
8,0 11
(10, 0) 9
(12,0) 12
11,0 13
13 13,0 10



ENDGULTTIGES ERGEBN
Veranstaltung: Pfingstregatta 2014
Klasse: O Jolle

Datum: 07/08.06.2014

Wf-Ltr: Udo Pampel

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System
Wertung: Klassen-Wertung

Rang Land Segel_Nr Segler

Pkt W3 P1 W3 Pkt W4 P1 W4 Pkt

1 GER 1445 Joachim Edelmann
1 1,0 4,0

2 GER 1187 Christian Hilf
2 2,0 5,0

3 GER 869 Michael Perthes
5,0 3 3,0 10,0

4 GER 1245 Jlrgen Hanslik
4 4,0 11,0

5 GER 1279 Peer Schonberner
(7,0) 6 6,0 13,0

6 GER 1113 Michael Kogler
5 5,0 13,0

7 GER 1155 Uwe Georgi SSGR
7,0 20,0

8 GER 428 Andreas Kob SSGM
8,0 24,0

9 GER 1156 Manfred Marsch
DNC (10,0) 26,0

IS
Club DSV-Nr
Ges.Pk
SSGR SC007
SSGR SC007
SVP-Helm
SSGR SC007
SSGR SC007
SSGR SC007
SC007 7
SC006 9
SSGM SC006

t

(7,0)

(9,0)

Wl P1 W1 Pkt

(4,0) 2
1,0 3
2 2,0
3,0 4
6,0 1
(5,0) 5
7 7,0
8 8,0
8,0 9

W2 Pl W2
2,0 1 1,0
(3,0) 2 2,0
6 (6,0) 5
(4,0) 4 4,0
1,0 7
5,0 3 3,0
6 6,0 7
8 8,0 8
9,0 9 9,0



ENDGULTTIGES ERGEBNTIS

Veranstaltung: Pfingstregatta 2014
Klasse: Opti

Datum: 07/08.06.2014

Wf-Ltr: Udo Pampel

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System
Wertung: Klassen-Wertung

Rang Land Segel_Nr Segler
Pkt W3 Pl W3 Pkt

1 GER 10893 Maximilian Trommer
2,0 2 2,0 5,0

2 GER 11264 Maximilian HOrger SSGR
7 (7,0) 6,0

3 GER 10249 Lisa HOrger SSGR
1,0 8,0

4 GER 440 Devin Leidholdt
5 5,0 9,0

5 GER 10082 Sina Knilipfer
(8,0) 3 3,0 11,0

6 GER 0000 Emma Augustin
6 6,0 16,0

7 GER 707 Leoni Leidholdt
6,0 4 4,0 17,0

8 GER 9877 Jill Hartenstein
10 (10, 0) 20,0

9 GER 1233 Cora Grosch SCHP
8 8,0 23,0

10 GER 9818 Tobias Lorenz
(13,0) 9 9,0 26,0

11 GER 10026 Joe Hartenstein
10,0 11 11,0 32,0

12 GER 1 Sara Trommer

13,0 12 12,0 37,0

W4 Pl W4 Pkt

DSV—-Nr
Ges.Pkt

SSGR

SC007

SC006

SC002

SC008

SC006

SC002

SC002

SC002

SC007

Wl P1 W1 Pkt

W2 Pl W2
(2,0) 2

3 3,0
4,0 1

1 1,0
8

5 5,0
7,0 6

7 7,0
9 9,0
DNF

11,0 10
12,0 DNF



ENDGULTTIGES ERGEBNTIS
Veranstaltung: Pfingstregatta 2014
Klasse: XY

Datum: 07/08.06.2014

Wf-Ltr: Udo Pampel

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System

Wertung: Klassen-Wertung

Rang Land Segel_Nr Steuermann/Crew Club DSV-Nr Wl P1 Wl Pkt
Pl W2 Pkt W3 P1 W3 Pkt W4 P1 W4 Pkt Ges.Pkt
1 GER 22 Stefan Kittner SSGR SC007 1 1,0 2 (2,0) 2
2 2,0 5,0
Lydia Kittner SSGR SCO007
2 GER 1511 Ralf Bundel SSGR SC007 4 (4,0) 1 1,0 1 1,0
4,0 6,0
Silke Lorenz SCHP SC002
3 GER 1691 Sabine Stockl SSGR SC007 2 2,0 4 4,0 DNF
(6,0) 1 1,0 7,0
Wilfried Stockl SSGR 3C007
4 GER 1058 Dr. Peter John SCHP SC002 3 (3,0) 3 3,0 3
3 3,0 9,0
Eric Schonberner SSGR SC007
5 GER 27 Helmut Schafer SSGR 3C007 5 (5,0) 5 5,0 4
5 5,0 14,0

Thomas Greger SSGR SC007



